

# 710157 - SUGAR FREE LOW CALORIE SYRUP

Indulge in your favorite meal using maple flavored syrup, without worrying about your sugar intake. Cary's has been making maple syrup longer than anyone else. For over 100 years, we've continued to deliver on the same values on which Cary's was founded: authenticity and unmatched quality. From the tree to the table, Cary's Maple Syrup has the time-tested taste of pure maple, b...



## MARKETING

Low calorie syrup has rich, authentic maple flavor. Use in all of your favorite breakfast foods such as pancakes, waffles, French toast or oatmeal. May also be used in marinades, sauces and salad dressings

## Nutrition Facts

6 Servings per container

**Serving Size**

**1/4 cup (60mL)**

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories**

**15**

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat** 0

**0%**

Saturated Fat 0 g

**0%**

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 0 mg

**0%**

**Sodium** 110 mg

**5%**

**Total Carbohydrates** 6 g

**2%**

Dietary Fiber 0 g

**0%**

Total Sugars 0 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars

**0%**

**Protein** 0 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

0%

Calcium 0 mg

0%

Iron 0 mg

0%

Potassium 0 mg

0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
82100031	710157	10053900000318	12/12 fl oz

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
CARY'S	B&G FOODS INC.	Syrup/Treacle/Molasses (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
10.95 LBR	9 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
10.787 INH	8.347 INH	8.989 INH	809.36 INQ	18x5	1095 Days	40 FAH / 85 FAH

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - N
- Soy - N
- Wheat - N
- Sesame - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree Nuts - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

A sugar free syrup

## INGREDIENTS

Water, Sorbitol, Cellulose Gum, Natural & Artificial Maple Flavor, Salt, Aspartame\*, Citric Acid, Caramel Color, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate (As Preservatives), Acesulfame Potassium, Aspartame. \*Phenylketonurics: Contains phenylalanine

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Store at an Ambient Temperature.

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

READY TO EAT

## MORE INFORMATION

# 710157 - SUGAR FREE LOW CALORIE SYRUP

Indulge in your favorite meal using maple flavored syrup, without worrying about your sugar intake. Cary's has been making maple syrup longer than anyone else. For over 100 years, we've continued to deliver on the same values on which Cary's was founded: authenticity and unmatched quality. From the tree to the table, Cary's Maple Syrup has the time-tested taste of pure maple, b...

## NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

Calories	15
Protein	0 g
Total Carbohydrates	6 g
Sugars	0 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	0
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	110 mg
Calcium	0 mg
Iron	0 mg
Potassium	0 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

## NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS

KOSHER	YES
--------	-----

## MORE IMAGES

